FAR1 FAR 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
For the Quarter Ending September 30, 2022

Department: Health Current Year Appropriations
Agency: Office of the Secretary Continuing Appropriations
Operating Unit: JRRMMC-NATIONAL CENTER FOR GERIATRIC HEALTH
Organization Code (UACS): 13 001 1400001
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund, 04 - Special Accounts/ Foreign Assisted
: : : = _APPROPRIATIONS ; ; nn.%oimzq ] TOTAL OBLIGATIONS
PROGRAWACTIVITYPROECT | ACS | puthoripeq  [Adiustments (Transfer TolFrom] g cieq e Transfer| Adjusted Total : Bl 7
: : ~ CODE = [ CeARO ; 5 Rectived | Withdravel, | (Transfer| o i 1stQir ending | 2nd Qfr ending | ng h
: - | e e oips DN fomopotons eceved | Realignment| _to) Nowe Merch31 |  June30 Sept30 | (REGULARFUND
1. NEW APPROPRIATION (CURRENT)
A. PROGRAMS
1II_ OPERATIONS
PREXC 00 : ACCESS TO CURATIVE AND REHABILITATIVE HEALTH CARE SERVICES IMJ|
HEALTH FACILITIES OPERATION PROGRAM
CURATIVE HEALTH CARE SUB-PROGRAM
Operation of DOH Hospitals in Metro Manila (MM) 67.155,000.00 : 67,155,000.00 | _67,155,000.00 s = . 57.155,000.00 | 1.217.415.72 (6556.00)]  7.45520532| 8666.155.04
Personnel Services - - - = > = = —
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 67,155,000.00 5 67,155,000.00 | 67,155,000.00 67,155,000.00 |  1,217,415.72 (6,556.00) 745529532 |  8,666,155.04
Capital Outlays - = e i = =
SUB-TOTAL, 00 - ACCESS TO CURATIVE AND REHABILITATIVE Hi 67,155,000.00 z < 67,155,000.00 | 67,155,000.00 - - - 67,155,000.00 1,217,415.72 (6,556.00) 745529532 |  8,666,155.04
TOTAL OPERATIONS 67,155,000.00 Z z 67,155,000.00 | _67,155,000.00 2 2 Z 67,15500000 |  1.217.41572 (6.556.00)]  7.455.29532 |  8,666,155.04
S A AT .00 | 67,155,000.00 |
A BT
TOTAL (CURRENT YEAR 2022) 67,155,000.00 5 B 67,155,000.00 |  67,155,000.00 1,247.415.72 (6,556.00)]  7,455,205.32
PS 5 z - Z - 2 2 > z
6715500000 5715500000 | 67.165,00000 L




Il. CONTINUING APPROPRIATION
A. PROGRAMS

lll. OPERATIONS

PREXC 00 : ACCESS TO CURATIVE AND REHABILITATIVE HEALTH CARE SERVICES IM
HEALTH FACILITIES OPERATION PROGRAM
CURATIVE HEALTH CARE SUB-PROGRAM

erafion of DOH Hospitals in Mero Mania (M) 44,130.788.63 90.751.45 -~ | #ami1540008| 4422154008 : : -] 4422154008| 1040477840 1371010540 350452662 | 27.700.41042
Personnel Services 3 N = " - R - 5
MOOE (with reversions from PY) 43,130788.63 90.751.45 | 4422154008 | 4422154008 4422154008 | 1040477840 | 13,710,10540 | 3,504526.62 | 27.700.410.42
Capital Outiays - - = - = - -
SUB-TOTAL, 00 : ACCESS TO CURATIVE AND RE| 44,130,788.63 90,751.45 2 44,221540.08 | 44,221 540.08 - - - 44,221,540.08 | 10,404,778.40 | 13,710,105.40 359452662 | 27,709,410.42
TOTAL GPERATIONS ™ _Man5008] - 1o T 4420154008 | 1040477840 | 1371040540 359452662 2770041002
TOTAL SPECIFIC BUDGET 40477840 |  13,710,105.40 |
pS 8 SN

13.710,105.40 |

TOTAL (CONAP 2021) - - 4422154008 |  10,404,778.40 | 13710,105.40 3,594,526.62 | 27,709,410.42

10,404,778.40 1371010540 | 3,504,526.62 S.Ns.ﬁo.au.

111,376,540.08 | 11,622194.12 [ 1370354940 | 233&»92 S‘QM‘uampm.w

| 11128578863 90,75145 :ruwa..u‘s..ova*{a:.uﬂmrm\sg

-

:
O I T B
(8 B0 T
L BT U O

Lo DO R

T137650008 | 1162216412 | T370350040]  TI0AOE10 36,375,565.46

- T icwamnl wnie

11137654008 11137654008
2= E S




10,404.778.40 | 13.710,105.40 3,594526.62 27.709.410.42 5,094,675.97 | 12.638,108.00 5453,12527 |  23.185.909.24 - 16.512,129.66 - 4,523,501.18

10,404,778.40 |  13,710,105.40 3,594,526.62 27,709,410.42 5,004,675.97 | 12,638,108.00 5,453,125.27 | 23,185,909.24 - 16,512,129.66 4523,501.18
10,404,778.40 |  13,710,105.40 3,594,526.62 21,709,410.42 5,094,675.97 | 12,638,108.00 545312527 | 23,185,909.24 - 16,512,129.66 - 4,523,501.18
~ 1040477840 | 1371010540 | 350452662 | 27,70041042| 500467507 | 12,636,10600| 545312521 | 2318590924} = - | 16,512,129.66 - 4523,501.18

—

- 16,512,129.66 - 4,523,501.18

10,404,778.40 |  13,710,105.40 3,594,526.62 27,709,410.42 5,094,675.97 | 12,638,108.00 5,453,125.27

10,404,778.40 |  13,710,105.40 27,709,410.42 5,004,675.97 | 12,638,108.00 5,453,125.27 16,512,129.66 118

1162219442 | 1370354940  11,049821.94 | 36,375,565.46 5,930,941.69 | 13,012,702.00 11,396,261.59 |  30,339,905.28 - 75,000,974.62 - 6,035,660.18
- 11,622,194.12 : JWS.«%.S 11,049,821.94 8.3«.5..& 5,930,941.69 ...a.Sn.qB.S. 11,396,261.59 uauuu.smbw. . 75,000,974.62 < o.cum.og.:.
Prepared by: Certified Correct:

E>n_m>m“oxﬂ &% . ALVAREZ ;F)QOm._.. BARZAGA
Desfn:

Administrative Officer | D ated Chief Administrative Officer ~ DOH Designated Chief of Hospital




